Gluten Free* Evening Menu
Please always inform your server of any dietary requirements at the time of ordering

Starters

Soup of the Day
with a gluten free roll

Cullen Skink
traditional creamy soup made with smoked haddock, potatoes and leek

Mains

Grilled North Sea Haddock
set on a cabbage and cheese mashed potato (rumbledethumps) and green beans
with tartare sauce

Grilled Cajun Chicken
served with dressed salad, sweet chilli sauce, cabbage and cheese mashed potato
(Rumbledethumps) and homemade coleslaw

Chicken Rumbledethumps
pan seared chicken breast set on a cabbage and cheese mashed potato (rumbledethumps)
finished with a creamy whisky and peppercorn sauce

Chickpea and Spinach Curry
medium spiced aromatic curry served with basmati rice and topped with fresh rocket (v)

Smoked Haddock and Prawn Risotto
creamy risotto with dill and parmesan, topped with fresh rocket and drizzled with garlic basil oil

Side Orders
Dressed Salad £2.25
Crusty GF Bread £2.50
Coleslaw £0.50

Desserts

Gluten Free Traditional Sticky Toffee Pudding
with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

Vanilla Ice Cream
topped with homemade raspberry coulis

*ALLERGENS: You must tell us if you are allergic to any food items. We cannot guarantee that any items
are completely allergen-free due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens

£4.60

£6.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.25

£13.25

£6.25

£4.25




