Gluten Free* Evening Menu
Please always inform your server of any dietary requirements at the time of ordering

Starters

Soup of the Day with a gluten free roll	£4.60
Cullen Skink traditional creamy soup made with smoked haddock, potatoes and leek	£6.95
<u>Mains</u>	
Grilled North Sea Haddock set on a cabbage and cheese mashed potato (rumbledethumps) and green beans with tartare sauce	£13.95
Grilled Cajun Chicken served with dressed salad, sweet chilli sauce, cabbage and cheese mashed potato (Rumbledethumps) and homemade coleslaw	£12.95
Chicken Rumbledethumps pan seared chicken breast set on a cabbage and cheese mashed potato (rumbledethumps) finished with a creamy whisky and peppercorn sauce	£13.95
Chickpea and Spinach Curry medium spiced aromatic curry served with basmati rice and topped with fresh rocket (v)	£12.25
Smoked Haddock and Prawn Risotto creamy risotto with dill and parmesan, topped with fresh rocket and drizzled with garlic basil oil	£13.25

Side Orders	
Dressed Salad	£2.25
Crusty GF Bread	£2.50
Coleslaw	£0.50

Desserts

Gluten Free Traditional Sticky Toffee Pudding with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	£6.25
Vanilla Ice Cream	£4.25
topped with homemade raspberry coulis	7

